INFRARED HEATING
LAVA® BATH 2.0 PURE
Bathroom infrared heater with a towel rail
The LAVA® BATH 2.0 PURE fi ts into your bathroom with simple ele-
gance and provides comfortable warmth. The surface material and
two temperature limiters in all panels ensure safety in use at all
times. Thanks to the innovative technology the surfaces are a very
good radiation emitter. In conjunction with the even heat distribu-

+ One towel rail LAVA® Halti included – up to 2 more available
as an accessory
+ Highest radiation effi ciency due to
• maximum forward radiation
• homogeneous surface temperature
• large surface
• optimally insulated rear (approx. 40 °C)
+ Frameless Infi nity design
+  Plug & play system for different,
individual control options
+  Highest safety against breakage and overheating
+ No service or maintenance required
+ Without magnetic fi eld
LAVA® BATH 2.0 PURE infrared heater, steel sheet, RAL 9016 white (W) PG: I1 | DT: 1-2 weeks
Type Item no. Output (W) Height (mm) Width (mm) Weight (kg) Halti
LAVABATH2-PURE-350-W 41237 350 900 620 11 max. 1
LAVABATH2-PURE-500-W 41238 500 1245 620 15 max. 3
LAVABATH2-PURE-700-W 41239 700 1600 620 19 max. 3
LAVA® BATH 2.0 PURE infrared heater, steel sheet, RAL 7016 nano-anthracite (NA) PG: I1 | DT: 1-2 weeks
Type Item no. Output (W) Height (mm) Width (mm) Weight (kg) Halti
LAVABATH2-PURE-350-NA 41240 350 900 620 11 max. 1
LAVABATH2-PURE-500-NA 41241 500 1245 620 15 max. 3
LAVABATH2-PURE-700-NA 41242 700 1600 620 19 max. 3
 BATH 2.0 PURE fi ts into your bathroom with simple ele-
gance and provides comfortable warmth. The surface material and
two temperature limiters in all panels ensure safety in use at all
times. Thanks to the innovative technology the surfaces are a very